
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 69,846.20 0.00 9,985.84 0.00 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 17,837.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 2,897.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 21,315.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 32,271.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

144,167.94 0.00 9,985.84 0.00 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 13,441.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 2,400.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15,842.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 7,120.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 19,505.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 25.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26,651.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 865,973.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 152,446.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,018,419.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 16,035.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 41,635.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 1,063.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

58,735.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 1,038,138.57 0.00 74,216.01 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 133,416.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 40,710.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 4,611.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 89,160.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,321,037.35 0.00 74,216.01 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 2,584,853.81 0.00 84,201.85 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 943,220.27 0.00 615,978.34 0.00 0.00

943,220.27 0.00 615,978.34 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 5,956.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,956.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,528,074.08 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 700,180.19 0.00 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2020 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 79,832.04
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 21.02 0.00 17,858.11
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 2,897.69
1600 Other Local Sources 2,528.10 0.00 23,843.86
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 32,271.20
1800 Athletics 3,664.50 0.00 3,664.50
1900 School Activities 22,637.95 0.00 22,637.95

28,851.57 0.00 183,005.35
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 13,441.17
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 2,400.83

0.00 0.00 15,842.00
State Sources of Revenue
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 7,120.73
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 19,505.41
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 25.59

0.00 0.00 26,651.73

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 865,973.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 152,446.44

0.00 0.00 1,018,419.44

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 16,035.78
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 41,635.95
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 1,063.62

0.00 0.00 58,735.35
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 1,112,354.58
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 133,416.48
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 40,710.42
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
4500 Other Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 4,611.08
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 89,160.80

0.00 0.00 1,395,253.36
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 28,851.57 0.00 2,697,907.23

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 7,991.14 0.00 1,567,189.75

7,991.14 0.00 1,567,189.75

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 5,956.27

0.00 0.00 5,956.27

36,842.71 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 4,265,096.98
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